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North End - Men's Jasper Jacquard Fleece

Vest - NE731

9 oz/yd? /310 gsm (US), 15 oz/L yd (CA), 100% recycled polyester two-tone

jacquard fleece
Active fit

Contrast coverstitching

Contrast binding details at collar, inner neckline and armhole
Reverse coil zipper at center front and pockets

Colors

Finished Measurements

S M L
Body Length 26 27 28
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 201/4  213/4  231/4

XL

29

251/4
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2XL

30

26 3/4

3XL

31

283/4

4XL

311/2

303/4

SXL

32

323/4



